

## Family Registration Form

THE STANLEY CLARK SCHOOL

October 21, 2023 5K Run / 3.5K Walk / .05K Tiger Trot

Mail Check & form to: SCS Parents' Association, 3123 Miami Street, South Bend, IN 46614 ATTN: Clark Run \$120 for first four family members, \$20 each additional member

Day of race registration is \$175 for family of four then \$25 each additional member Shirts guaranteed for all registrations postmarked by September 27, 2023.

Family Name:			Phone:	E	Email:	
1. Last Name: Sex:	Age:	Circle One: Mia	First: _ mi/Iroquois/Neith	er Circle One: Alumni/O	DOB: Current Student/Neit	her
Race: □ 5K run	□ 3.5K Walk	☐ Tiger Trot *no charge	T-Shirt Size: Y	S YM YL AXS AS AM AL	AXL AXXL (UNISEX	SIZES FOR ADULTS)
**Liability Waiver Signature Required (parent/Guardian if under 18) Date:						
				er Circle One: Alumni/C		
**Liability Waiver	Signature Re	quired (parent/Guardia	an if under 18)		D	ate:
				er Circle One: Alumni/C		
				S YM YL AXS AS AM AL		
Race: □ 5K run	□ 3.5K Walk	☐ Tiger Trot *no charge	T-Shirt Size: Y	er Circle One: Alumni/C S YM YL AXS AS AM AL	AXL AXXL (UNISEX	
5. Last Name: Sex:	Age:	Circle One: Miar	First: _ ni/Iroquois/Neithe	er Circle One: Alumni/C	DOB: Current Student/Neith	ner
		□ Tiger Trot *no charge quired (parent/Guardi:		S YM YL AXS AS AM AL		SIZES FOR ADULTS)

\*\*Waiver of Liability: Participation in the 2023 Clark Run road race can be a serious threat to the health of individuals who are not in excellent physical condition. The medical committee reserves the right to shorten any event or cancel any race if weather dictates. No refunds will be made under any circumstance. For, and in consideration of, my participation in the Clark Run, I, on my own and on behalf of my executors, administrators, heirs, and assigns do hereby release and discharge The Stanley Clark School, the City of South Bend, and the Race committee, their respective affiliates and subsidiaries as well as any event sponsor jointly and severally from any and all liability, damages, costs, (including attorney fees), actions or causes of action related to or arising from or out of my participation in or preparation for any of the events listed above INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY CLAIM BASED ON THE NEGLIGENCE OF THE RELEASED PARTIES. I attest and verify that I have full knowledge of the risks involved in this event and I am physically fit and sufficiently trained to participate. The undersigned grants full permission to any and all foregoing named entities to use his/her likeness, including photographs and videotape for publicity and advertising purposes without compensation.

Please Note: All Participants must have a signed waiver on file. No Refunds will be given. No dogs allowed at this event.